
R
el

at
iv

e 
no

rm
al

is
ed

 r
ea

ds

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

1.
0

C 3S 24S A

recommended PAdjust cut−off < 0.01

comp
3S/C

24S/3S
A/24S
24S/C

log2FC
−4.9786
−1.1832

0.2853
−6.1715

PAdjust
9.251E−15
2.074E−01
1.000E+00
9.309E−33

RPKM values are shown below − should not be compared among samples!

cerc
18.33625

3Hsomule
3.60777

24Hsomule
0.5237905

adult
0.346601


